Réunion du Usergroup Vector Vest du 28 février 2017

Présentation de Option Analyser de Vector Vest par Jacinthe Guay

Les stratégies supportées sont:

OPTION STRATEGIES

This section provides an introduction to some of the basic equity option strategies
available to option and/or stock investors. Click one of the links below to learmn more

about that strategy

Bullish Neutral Bearish
Long Stock Zall Calendar Spread Short Stock
Long Call Put Calendar Spread Short Call
Short Put Short Straddle Long Put
Cowvered Call Short Strangle Married Put
Fence Long Butterfly Collar

Bull Call Spread

Long Condor

Bear Call Spread

Bull Put Spread

Long Iron Butterfhy

Bear Put Spread

Put Ratio Spread

Long Iron Condor

Bear Put Diagonal Spread

Call Ratio Back Spread

Long Straddle

Zall Ratio Spread

Bull Call Dnagonal Spread

Long Strangle

Fut Ratio Back Spread

Synthetic Long Stock

Short Butterfly

Synthetic Short Stock

Short Condor

Short Iron Butterfly

Short Iron Condor




Filter Trades By:

| Bullish Trades

Long Cail

Long Stock

Short Put

Covered Call

0000 -

Bull Call Spread

Bull Put Spread

Put Ratio Spread

Call Haho Back Spread

Bull Call Dhagonal Spread




Pour débuter une analyse:

W= E &8 @
— Underlying Stock

Edit
Symbol: MSFT
Trade Date |2016-12-01 ~
— Trade Sethings

Edit
Stock Pnce: 50.20
Expiration:  |Jan 062017 =
Pricing Mode: Actual




Exemple long call:

LONG CALL

Call Options: Provide the night to buy units
of 100 shares of stock at a certain price by 3
certain date.

0 Breakeven

Call Options: Increase in value when the
price of the underlying stock nises.

[ T

Strike  Breakeven




Graphique d'analyse

Graph Type
|Analysis :I Max Profit: Unlimited Max Loss: ($1 550,00)
—Trade Data $38 000,00 - | . . : I
[PL | [ $0,00| G e e e ]
[Criob) | [ (%1 600,00] $34 000,00 |- ' . ' : ‘ 1 : .
|Total Delta | | 520.58| $32 000,00 — R e i s e e e B
|Gamma | { 101.61| $30 000,00 | ' ' : ‘ '
[Thets |[-7,258.98] $28 000,00 |
[Vega | [ 7,388.56] $26 000,00 |-
[Rhe | [ 2,874.34] $24 000,00 |
Days e || 36] || g $2200000F
= $20 000,00 d ! { { ! : | { { { { [
—Stock Data Z| $18 000,00 a
Dividend | 2.64 % 2| $16 000,00 |-
T-Bill 0.45 % = $14 000,00 |- | | _ | |
[Hist. Volatility| | 18.55 %| $12 000,00 _
—Current Data $10 000,00 A : : : | | | : : : : |
. I F [ T T e
|Stock Price || 59.20-] $2 000,00 -
Enter Market Prices $0,00
Reset Prices (s2 9o0,00) FPPlbirrre ik hA\okiioo — b —— ——— 1. "
$20.00 $25.00 $30.00 $35.00 $40.00 $45.00 $50.00 $55.00 $60.00 $65.00 $70.00 $75.00 $80.00 &t
Stock Price
[[ ] —— MSFT Jan 59.00 Call [vi —— NetProfit |
[J Show probability
Estimated Initial Margin Requirement: $1 550,00 Option Pricing is based on the Midpoint of Bid and Ask. If Bid and/or Ask are N/A, Option Pricing is the Last Tr
Edit Remove Trade Date Option Long/Short ~ Type Stock Price Strike | Expiration | Contracts | Start Prem. | Curr. Prem. Bid Price As
Edit Remove | 2016-12-01 = MSFT JAN 59.00 CALL Long Call $59.20 $59.00 | 2017-01-06 10 $1.60 $1.60 $1.57 $1




On peut enregistrer la simulation:

File/Save as



Exemple d'une chaine d'option

Multiple Expirations

Prob Brkeven Prob ITM
A40.6%

31.0%

100.0%
99 4%
93.7%
71.9%
36.9%

3 Strikes « | Above and Below  Select Strike(s)

Theta

-0.0212

-0.0226

-0.0239
-0.0231
-0.0209
-0.0180
-0.0146

-0.0071

-0.0118
-0.0147
-0.0143

-0.0092

Vega

0.0430
0.0486

0.0565
0.0564
\:\ ||“\ ‘II

0.0462

0.0961

0.0661

Gamma

0.1749
0.1904
0.1954
0.1881
0.1667

0.1376

0.0158
0.0283
0.0529
0.0885
0.1080
0.0781
0.0340

~ =
|-_43||5:

Delta

0.7118
0.6352
0.5454
0.4481
0.3495

0.1832

0.9538
0.9211
0.8425
0.6831
0.4321
0.1887

i e

18.61
16.46
14.90
14.16
1408

15562

769

22152
45729
22745
13807

-

Volume

Look Back:

Net

Bid

Current

Ask

Last

Mar 17 (18 days to expiration)

168
1503
21
259

413

0.00
-0.18
-0.15
-0.19
-0.22
-0.17
-0.11

2.00

59
1.23
09
0.66

0.44

0.29

0.18

204
1.64
1.27
0.95
0.68
0.47
0.31

205
1.62
1.28
0

0.66
0.45
0.29

Apr 21 (53 days to expiration)

223
1295
672

159

-0.19

-0.20
-0.18
-0.06

9.30
6.90
460
260
T
0.34
0.08

9.45
7.00
470
264
1.14

9.40
6.84
4.60
263
1.13
0.35

Strike

63.00

3.50
64.00
64.50
65.00
65.50
66.00

55.00
57.50
60.00
62.50
65.00
67.50

70.00

Last

Bid

0.25
0.35
049
0.67
0
1




Graphique de probabilité

Graph Type
| Probability =]
—Trade Data——
[PIL ] $0,00]|
[Cr/(Db) ] [ ($1 600,00]
|Total Delta | | 520.58|
|Gamma I 101.61]
[Theta | [ -7,258.98]
[Vega | [ 7.388.58]
[Rho | [ 2,874.34]
[Daystilexp | | 36|
—Stock Data———————————————
Dividend 2.64 %
T-Bill 0.45 %
[Hist. Volatility] [ 18.55 %]
—Current Data———
|2016-12-01 -l
s KT [ |
[Stock Price || 59.20—=]
Enter Market Prices
Reset Prices

0 Days out.

Current Date: 2016-12-01
Upper Price: $59,20
Lower Price: $59,20

1.30 Standard Deviation(s)

Expiration

[Dec 022016 _

$60.30 -
$60.20 -
$60.10
$60.00
$59.90 |
$59.80 -
$59.70
$59.60 -
$59.50 -
$59.40
$59.30 -
$59.20 - 1 : | i i i | |
$59.10 ‘ i § | ; | jf |
$59.00 : ‘ i ' |

$58.90 -
$58.80 - : - ! ——| - — =
ssei70 §—————————— e I— i — |
$58.60 3———— e oo N RS- [ (e—— e
£58.50 f | f | | | : :
$58.40 | o oo IR S— ——
e ey [ beoemms fromoemrrmn e foemmmmeemeemeemnes - b
£58.20 1 ! | : = : : :
$58.10 -

Stock Price

12-1-2016  12-1-2016  12-1-2016  12-1-2

Stock Price

12-1-2016  12-1-2016  12-1-2016  12-1-2016  12-1-2016

Estimated Initial Margin Requirement: $1 550,00

Option Pricing is based on the Midpoint of Bid and Ask. If Bid and/or Ask are N/A4, Option Pricing is the Last T

Edit
Edit

Trade Date
2016-12-01

Remove

Remove

Curr. Prem.

$1.60

Expiration

2017-01-06

Option [ Long/Short - Strike Contracts = Start Prem. Bid Price | A:

Type | Stock Price
MSFT JAN 59.00 CALL [ Long $59.00 10 $1.60 $1.57 $1

call | $59.20




Simulation de la trade

Trade Simulation Graph

$2 BOD,00 Fmeeee e e e

Graph Type
|Trade Simulation ;,
—Trade Data
%3 000,00 -
[FIL ] [ $2 240,00
|Cr/(Db) | [ ($1 s00,00]
|[Total Delta | [ 1,000.00] $2 600,00
[Gamma J | 0.00] $2 400,00
:T'ﬂa : : °-°°: $2 200,00 -
‘Jega 0.00
[Rho 1 5.00] $2 000,00 |
|Da'ysti|exp | | Ol w $1 800,00 -
S| $1 e00,00 -}
—Stock Data =
Dividend 2.48 % ‘5| $1 400,00
T-Bill 0.47 % ™ ¢1 200,00 |
[Hist. Volatility| [  16.84 %]
—Current Data $800,00 -
[2017-01-06 -] $600,00
-
Lo [ $400,00 |
Stock Pri . - 1
[StockPrice || e2.84 $200,00 |
Enter Marke# Prices $0,00
Reset Prices

I T T T ] I I I I
12-1-2016 12-4-2016 12-7-2016 12-10-201612-13-201612-16-2016 12-19-2016 12-22-2016 12-25-2016 12-28-2016 12-

Trading Date

[[] —— MSFT Jan 55.00 Call [v] —— NetProfit |

Estimated Initial Margin Requirement: $1 550,00

Edit | Remove ‘ Trade Date Option

[Longfshort - ‘ Type ‘ Stock Price ‘ Strike ‘ Expiration ‘ Contracts | Start Prem.

Option Pricing is based on the Midpoint of Bid and Ask. If Bid and/or Ask are N/A, Option Pricing is the Last T

Curr. Prem. ‘ Bid Price ‘

Edit \ Remove [ 2016-12-01 | MSFT JAN 59.00 CALL |

Long \Call} $62.84 \$59.00\2017-01-06} 10 | $1.60 | $3.84 \$3.75 \



Graphique de volatilité historique

Graph Type
|Histnrica| Volatility ;] Historical Volatility Graph
—Trade Data 0.20 - |
[PL | [_$2 240,00] 0.20 - i
[Cr/ (Db) || ($1 600,00] o |
[Total Delta | [ 1,000.00] ’ ;
[Gammz || 0.00] e 5
[Theta || 0.00| 0.19 1
|Vega | | 0.00] 0.19 | :
[Rho ‘ [ | 0.00| o |
[Days til exp | | o} |
0.18 - ;
~Stock Data———————————— 0.18 i
Dividend ‘ 2.48 % =
T-Bill 0.47 % 0.18 -
[Hist. Volatility| | 16.84 %] 0.18 1 |
—CurrentData—— 0.18 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ .
|2017-01-06 -l 07—
= JIETECT| VP EE S A A S S E— A— -
|Stock Price || 62.84-] PETeS: I SU——— S — IUSSUO SSS— | S ———— (——— —
Enter Market Prices 0.17 A,ﬁﬁ 77777777777777777 77777777777777777 , 7777777777
Reset Prices _—
12-1-2016 12-4-2016 12-7-2016 12-10-2016 12-13-2016 12-16-2016 12-19-2016 12-22-2016 12-25-2016 12-28-2016 1
Trading Date
[[v — volatility |
Estimated Initial Margin Requirement: $1 550,00 Option Pricing is based on the Midpoint of Bid and Ask. If Bid and/or Ask are N/A, Option Pricing is the Last
Edit | Remove Trade Date Option Long/Short ~ | Type | Stock Price | Strike | Expiration | Contracts | Start Prem. | Curr. Prem. | Bid Price
Edit | Remove | 2016-12-01 | MSFT JAN 59.00 CALL Long call $62.84 $59.00  2017-01-06 10 $1.60 $3.84 $3.75

-



Graphique du titre pour ces dates:

MSFT ¢ Daily v Setings j| Vol surge60.26

9\ =\ Aug vol -27.18%
ADR. 0.58 ADR FAIT 0.49 Optionable ADR/OUV 0.90% Dividende yield 2.41% short interest 1.65 P/E 30.34
$ MSFT Microsoft Corp ¥ Moving Average 200 v $

28 3 30
Dec 2016 Jan 2017 Feb 2017

Comme on peut le constater le titre a monté et le call a permis un gain de 2.240.00 S.



Exemple d'un long put:

HEEES e
— Linderlying Stock
Edit
Symbol: AAPL

Trade Date [5016-12-01  ~|

— Trade Settings
Edit

Stock Price: 109.49
Expirsfion:  |Jan 062017 v |
Pricing Mode: Actual




Graphique d'analyse du long put

Graph Type
|Analvsis ;] Max Profit: $106 720,00 Max Loss: ($2 230,00)
—Trade Data N | ' | ' |
36 000,00 |
[PIL | so.00] $36 000,00 9
$34 000,00 4
|Cr/(Db) || ($2 280,00] 1
[Totel Delta | [ -468.35] it |
- 1 54.94| $30 000,00 |
omma - $28 000,00 |
| Theta || -12,105.96| $26 000,00 |
|Vega || 13,645.74| $24 000,00
|Rho . || -5,272.30| $22 000,00 |
[Days til exp ] | 36) @ $20 000,00 |
(=] 1
| $18 000,00 |
—Stock Data 2 ¥ e |
| Dividend 2.08 % 5| $16 000,00 | : | | I | : : : : : : |
[Hist. Violatility] [ 17.17 %] $12 000,00 | : 1 1 1 ; i ; : : ; ! !
Corrert Dat SGHS ——————— ——————— = —— [ ——
urrent Data $8 000,00 -
|2016-12-01 ~| §6 000,00 |
L T []=] $4 000,00 |
[StockPrice || 109.49-] $2 000,00 |
Enter Market Prices o
Reset Prices ($2000'00)1h;,.,;,,.x.,.}.,.;.,.;..,;,.,T,.,;,.,;r‘.x.,.[.,.T.,
§70.00 §75.00 $80.00 $85.00 $90.00 $95.00 $100.00 $105.00 $110.00 $115.00 $120.00 $125.00 $130.00 &
Stock Price
[[ ] —— AAPL Jan 109.00 Put [v| —— NetProfit |
[ Show probability
Estimated Initial Margin Requirement: $2 230,00 Option Pricing is based on the Midpoint of Bid and Ask. If Bid and/or Ask are N/A, Option Pricing is the Last
Edit | Remove | Trade Date Option Long/Short ~ | Type @ Stock Price | Strike | Expiration | Contracts @ Start Prem. | Curr. Prem. | Bid Price
Edit | Remove 2016-12-01 AAPL JAN 109.00 PUT Long Put $109.49 | $109.00 2017-01-06 10 $2.28 $2.28 $2.23




Résultat de la trade jusqu'a I'échéance

Graph Type

ITrade Simulation

~Trade Data

=]

[PIL | [ (32 280,00]
|Cr/ (Db) || (52 280,00
|Total Delta | | 0.00|
|Gamma | 0.00]
[Theta | | 0.00|
[Vega | | 0.00]
|Rho | 0.00]
[Days tilexp | | 0
Stock Data — :
Dividend 1.93 %

T-Bill 0.47 %

[Hist. Volatility] [ 17.05 %]

—Current Data-

|2017-01-06

L. ER

=]
TOLY

| Stock Price ||

117.91=

Enter Market Prices

Reset Prices

Loss

Profi

Trade Simulation Graph

$0,00
($100,00)
($200,00) |
($300,00)
($400,00)
($500,00)
($600,00)
($700,00) -
($800,00) |
($900,00)
@ ($1 000,00) -
($1 100,00)
($1 200,00) -
($1 300,00)
($1 400,00)
($1 500,00)
($1 600,00) -
($1 700,00)
($1 800,00) -
($1 900,00)
($2 000,00) -
($2 100,00)
($2 200,00) 4

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

($2 300,00)

121

2016 12 4- 2016 12-7- 2016 12 10 201612 13 2016 12 16 2016 12 19 2016 12 22 2016 12- 25 2016 12 28 201612-
Trading Date

ID —— AAPL Jan 109.00 Put —— NetProfit

Estimated Initial Margin Requirement: $2 280,00

Edit ‘ Remove

Edit \ Remove |

Etant donné qu

Trade Date '
2016-12-01 | AAPL JAN 109.00 PUT

AN

a I'échéance le titre est plus haut que la strike on perd la prime .

Option

Option Pricing is based on the Midpoint of Bid and Ask. If Bid and/or Ask are N/A, Option Pricing is the Last Tr
‘Long/Short v | Type | Stock Price | Strike ‘ Expiration l Contracts ‘ Start Prem. | Curr. Prem. ‘Bld Price

long | Put | $117.01 |$109.00 2017-0106 10 $2.28 $0.00  $0.01



Graphique du titre pour cette période

onthly «
AAPL @ Daily v Settings 3| ol surge65.13

3\ O\ Aug vol -7.06%
ADR. 1.19 ADR FAIT 1.16 Optionable ADR/OUV 0.87% Dividende yield 1.67% short interest 1.67 P/E 16.29
$ AAPL Apple Inc ¥ Moving Average 200 : 3

3 30
Jan 201% Feb 2017




